
42 . Do you, or doee any other member of your . family belong to a
labour union?

RESPONDENT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1 (14X) (14X) (14%)
OTHER MEMBER OF FAMILY . . . . . . . . 2 (15X) (15%) (17%)
BOTH (VOLUNTEERED) . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 ( 4%) ( 3%) ( 4%)
NONE (VOLUNTEExED) . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 (682 ) (69%) (66% )

43 . Sax . (BY OBSERVATION) MALE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1 (50X) ( 50X) (50%)
FEMALE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2 (50X) (50%) (51% )

44 . Language of questionnaire. ENCLISH . . . . . . . : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1 (752 ) * (77X) (73%)
FRENCH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2 (25X) (23X) (27% )

43 . Date . DAY 1-- NOVEMBER 12 . . . . . . . . . .1 (24%) ( 0%) ( 0%)
DAY 2-- NOVEMBER 13 . . . . . . . . . .2 (20%) ( 0%) ( 0% )

. DAY 3-- NOVEMBER 14 . . . . . . . . . .3 ( 6%) ( 0%) ( 0%)
DAY 4 -- NOVEMBER 17 . . . . . . . . . . 4 (37%) ( 0%) ( 0%)
DAY 5-- NOVEMBER 18 . . . . . . . . . .5 (14%) ( 0%) ( 0%)
DAY 6-- NOVEMBER 19 . . . . . . . . . . 6 ( * ) ( 0%) ( 0%)
DAY 7-- NOVEMBER 25 . . . . . . . . . .7 ( 0%) (35%) ( OX)
DAY 8=- NOVEMBER 26 . . . . . . . . . . 8 ( 0%) (18%) ( 0%)
DAY 9-- DECEMBER 2 . . . . . . . . . . .9 ( 0%) (42%) ( 0%)
DAY 10 -- DECEMBER 3 . . . . . . . . . 10 ( OX) ( 6%) ( 0%)
DAY 11 -- DECEMBER 8 . . . . . . . . .11 ( 0%) ( 0%) (11%)
DIY 12 -- DECEMBER 9 . . . . . . . . .12 ( 0%) ( 0%) (40%)
t,Y 13 -- DECEMBER 14 . . . . . . . .13 ( 0%) ( 0%) (36%)
D .'Y 14 -- DECEMBER 15 . . . . . . . .14 ( 0%) ( 0%) ( 7%)
My 15 -- MEMBER i6 . . . . . . . .15 ( ox) ( ax) ( 6 2 )


